
Tobie 27. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties-Inventory and Sales: 1978 

All Farms 
Inventory Sales 

Sales All Farms 
Inventory 

Forms Number Forms Number ($1,000) Farms Number 

HORSES AND PONIES GOATS EXCEPT ANGORA AND MILK 

Nevada ___________________ _ - 1 601 15931 486 2 656 2 059 Nevada ___________________ _ - 76 205 
Churchill __________________________ _ 
ClarL ____________________________ _ 
Douglas __________________________ _ 
Elko ______________________________ _ 
Eureka ___________________________ _ 
Humboldt _________________________ _ 
lander ___________________________ _ 
lincoln ___________________________ _ 
lyon _____________________________ _ 
Minerol ___________________________ _ 

Nye ______________________________ _ 
Pershing __________________________ _ 
Washoe __________________________ _ 
White Pine ________________________ _ 

Corson City _______________________ _ 
All other counties __________________ _ 

Forms not on moillisL ______________ _ 

- 236 1 2351 55 220 134 
- 84 721 39 120 311 
- 88 634 28 114 214 
- 197 3 865 51 475 210 
- 42 431 7 55 10 
- 86 1 458 14 416 137 
- 26 555 10 104 22 
- 50 369

1 

10 32 42 
- 137 1 049 34 155 203 
- 13 340 4 (0) (0) 

- 66 716 16 45 16 
- 52 367 10 28 12 
- 127 I 964 50 466 303 
- 67 452 11 26 12 

- 19 127 8 18 12 
- 8 38 1 (0) (0) 

- 303 1 610 138 318 395 

Churchill __________________________ _ 
Elko ______________________________ _ 
Pershing __________________________ _ 
All other counties __________________ _ 

Forms not on moillis'- ______________ _ 

RABBITS AND THEIR PELTS 

Nevada ___________________ _ 

Churchill __________________________ _ 
lyon _____________________________ _ 
White Pine ________________________ _ 
All other counties __________________ _ 

Forms not on maillisL ______________ _ 

- 17 33 
- 5 13 
- 3 4 
- 10 66 

- 41 89 

- 62 1 062 

- 8 67 
- 5 144 
- 4 281 
- 11 179 

- 34 39d 

MULES, BURROS, AND DONKEYS CHINCHIllAS AND THEIR PELTS 
Nevada ___________________ _ - 136 371 11 22 3 

Churchill _________________________ _ -- 15 26 - - -
Nevada ___________________ _ - 4 (D) 

ClarL ____________________________ _ 
Douglas _________________________ _ 
Elko _____________________________ _ 
Humboldt ________________________ _ 

- 6 11 2 (0) (D) 
-- 6 28 1 (D) (D) 

-- 18 54 3 6 (Z) 

-- 3 7 - - -

WORMS (SEE TEXT) 

Nevada ___________________ _ - 15 3 2331 lyon _______________ ~ __ ~ _________ _ 
Nye _____________________________ _ 
Pershing _________________________ _ 
Woshoe _________________________ _ 
White Pine _______________________ _ 

-- 7 16 1 (D) (D) 

-- 7 41 - - -
-- 8 14 - - -
-- 11 22 - - -
-- 3 3 - - -

Clark. ____________________________ _ 
lyon _____________________________ _ 
All other counties __________________ _ 

- 7 2686 
- 3 (0) 

- 5 (D) 

Corson City ______________________ _ 
All other counties _________________ _ -- 3 6 - - -

-- 3 7 1 (0) (D) 
OTHER LIVESTOCK 

Forms not on moillisL _____________ _ -- 46 136 3 3 2 Nevada ___________________ _ - 8 (X) 

Tobie 28. Grains-Corn, Sorghums, Wheat, and Other Small Grains: 1978 

All Farms 

SORGHUMS FOR GRAIN OR SEED 
(BUSHELS) 

Nevada ___________________ _ -

Clark _____________________________ _ -

WHEAT FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 

Nevada ___________________ _ -
Churchill __________________________ _ -
C�ark. ____________________________ _ -
Elko ______________________________ _ -Eureka ___________________________ _ -Humboldt _________________________ _ -lander ___________________________ _ -lyon _____________________________ _ 

-Ny. ______________________________ _ 
-Pershing __________________________ _ -Washoe __________________________ _ -White Pine ________________________ _ -

All other counties __________________ _ -
Farms not on moil IisL ______________ _ -

BARLEY FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 

Nevada ___________________ _ 
-

Churchill __________________________ _ -Clark __________________________ ---- -
Esmeralda ______________________ --- -

Forms 

4 

4 

148 

26 
4 
4 
8 

24 
6 

32 
4 

19 
4 
6 
5 

6 

217 

57 
12 
3 

Harvested 

Acres Quantify 

167 7 135 

167 7 135 

17608 1 061 168 

1 695 77 691 
(D) 800 
140 4 240 

1 908 76344 
6 598 434 609 

187 6930 
1 185 64 460 

183 (0) 
5 189 354 615 

(D) (D) 
128 8 475 
91 4400 

145 7915 

27342 1 755 370 

2 347 166 492 
(D) 17324 
(D) (0) 

Irrigated Harvested 

All Farms 
Farms Acres Farms Acres 

BARLEY FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS)-Con. 

Eureka ___________________________ _ 
- 12 2 667 

4 167 Humboldt _________________________ _ - 26 13 286 
lander ___________________________ _ - 8 636 

4 167 
Lincoln ___________________________ _ 

- 5 368 
lyon ____________________ . _________ _ - 46 2 697 Ny. ______________________________ _ 

- 5 177 
Pershing __________________________ _ - 17 1 952 

148 17 608 
Washoe __________________________ _ 
White Pine ________________________ _ 

- 8 591 

- 11 580 

26 1 695 
All other counties __________________ _ - 7 1 472 

4 (D) 
4 140 OATS FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 
8 1 908 

24 6 598 Nevada ___________________ _ 
- 63 1 967 

6 187 
32 1 185 Churchill __________________________ _ - 9 152 
4 183 

19 5 189 
Douglas __________________________ _ 
Elko ______________________________ _ - 4 (0) 

- 5 145 
4 (0) Eureka ___________________________ _ 

- 6 175 
6 128 Humboldt _________________________ _ - 5 275 
5 91 lyon _____________________________ _ - 12 252 

6 145 
Washoe __________________________ _ 
White Pine __________ .. _____________ _ - 5 301 

- 7 207 
All other counties __________________ _ - 6 74 

Farms not on moil lisL ______________ _ - 4 (0) 
217 27 342 

57 2 347 RYE FOR GRAIN (BUSHELS) 

12 (0) 
3 (0) Nevada ___________________ _ - 3 (0) 

Forms 

18 

3 
2 
-
6 

7 

19 

-
4 
3 
6 

6 

4 

16 

8 
3 
5 

3 

Quantify 

151 849 
901 809 

31 639 
(0) 

156416 
5679 

142 977 
23 590 
33 563 

106016 

92 617 

11 748 
(D) 

6 570 
8 537 

10490 
14406 
4200 

10093 
1 569 

(0) 

938 

Sales 

Sales 
Number ($1,000) 

77 3 

(D) (0) 
(0) (0) 

- -
38 2 

29 1 

1 995 6 

- -
355 1 

1 162 3 
148 (Z) 

330 1 

504 16 

58 774 137 

47857 (D) 
(0) 12 
(D) (0) 

(X) (0) 

Irrigated 

Farms Acres 

12 2667 
26 13286 

8 636 
5 368 

46 2 697 
5 177 

17 1 952 
8 591 

11 580 
7 1 472 

63 1 967 

9 152 
4 (0) 
5 145 
6 175 
5 275 

12 252 
5 301 
7 207 
6 74 

4 (D) 

3 (0) 
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